Wingates Windfarm Community Benefits Fund
Grants Awarded Years 1 -3

Applicant

Fontburn Resident’s Association
Longhorsley Art Club
Netherwitton Village Hall
Wingates Village Institute
Longhorsley Juniors Football Club
Longhorsley Village Hall
Netherwitton Village Hall
simonside county fair

Wingates Village Institute

cambo first school

Longhorsley carpet bowls club
Longhorsley Play Group
Netherwitton Village Hall
Longhorsley WI

Longhorsley Village Day Committee
Brinkburn & Hesleyhurst PC
Longhorsley Village Hall
Wingates Village Institute
Longhorsley Local history Society
Netherwitton Village Hall
Netherwitton Village Hall
Simonside Country Fair
Longhorsley St Helens C of E 1st school
Wingates Village Institute
Netherwitton Village Hall
Netherwitton Village Hall
Wingates Village Institute
Bowmen of Rothbury Forest
Longhorsley New Year’s Group
Longhorsley Village playgroup
Netherwitton Village Hall
Nunykirk Parish Council
Wingates village Institute
Brinkburn & Hesleyhurst PC
Cambo Wraparound

Stanton Broadband Association
Simonside Country Fair
Longhorsley Parish Council

Total Projects to date

Project

Repairs to Adventure Playground

Art Education (tuition & materials)
New windows

Prepare for Rural Theatre

Training Equipment

Projector and screen

garden access and toilet improvements
replacement marquee

Purchase of new seating

inform, engage empower project

mat handling unit

Communication Language & Literacy
Phase 1 lighting & acoustic Project
Longhorsley Village Day Catering
Longhorsley Village Day

Community Field Access Project
External storage Facility

Make safe Fire exit

Commemorative plaque

Phase 2 lighting & acoustic Project
Book event project

Water Supply

Cultivating a lifelong love of outdoors
Making good roof & guttering to building
Curtains Project

Decoration Costs

Protection of external building
Installation of Steel storage container
Autumn Community Ceilidh

Wrap around service

Christmas story telling

Fibre Broadband installation

Repairs to roof & chimney pots
Provision of Fibre broadband
Extension

Provision of Fibre Broadband

Show Field Storage Facility
Installation of Junior Swings in Adamson Park

Grant

2,000.00
1,361.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
537.00
1,516.00
1,823.00
1,900.00
1,472.00
800.00
812.40
2,000.00
1,800.00
83.93
1,768.00
1,295.00
1,435.00
1,986.00
150.00
500.00
765.00
1,740.00
1,945.00
3,012.00
1,943.00
1,183.55
883.00
800.00
300.00
2,725.00
281.00
1,095.88
2,260.00
7,337.04
2,500.00
7,000.00
3,464.00
2,285.00
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£ 68,758.80



